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Periodo
Dal
01-09-2021 30-06-2022
01-09-2021 31-08-2022
01-09-2021 31-08-2022
01-09-2021 31-08-2022
01-09-2021 31-08-2022
01-09-2021 31-08-2022
01-09-2021 31-08-2022
03-09-2021 31-08-2022
04-09-2021 30-06-2022
04-09-2021 30-06-2022
04-09-2021 30-06-2022
04-09-2021 30-06-2022
04-09-2021 29-08-2022
04-09-2021 31-08-2022
04-09-2021 31-08-2022
06-09-2021 12-01-2022
06-09-2021 30-06-2022
06-09-2021 30-06-2022
06-09-2021 30-06-2022
06-09-2021 30-06-2022
06-09-2021 30-06-2022
06-09-2021 30-06-2022
06-09-2021 30-06-2022
06-09-2021 30-06-2022
06-09-2021 30-06-2022
06-09-2021 31-08-2022
06-09-2021 31-08-2022
06-09-2021 31-08-2022
06-09-2021 31-08-2022
06-09-2021 31-08-2022
06-09-2021 31-08-2022
06-09-2021 31-08-2022
06-09-2021 31-08-2022
08-09-2021 30-06-2022
08-09-2021 30-06-2022
14-09-2021 31-08-2022
15-09-2021 16-09-2021
15-09-2021 30-06-2022
15-09-2021 30-06-2022

15-09-2021 avente diritto

Cognome
FORNACIARI
BELLINI
FARINELLA
GATTI
INNELLA
MANZOTTI
MARTINO
RUSSO
FRANCHINI
NOVI
SEMERARO
SORRENTINO
GUzz0
DISTEFANO
SCARPONE
LA SPISA
CODA
DELLA ROCCA
DELL'AVERSANA
DESIDERIO
GAZZOTTI
MANTINEO
MURANO
PANICO
ROTONDI
AZZARONE
COMUNALE
DE STEFANO
DI CLAUDIO
GENTILE
GUERRINI
IMPERIALE
VALENTINO
CAPITANO
CAPITANO
PISCIONERI
CACCAVALE
PRATILLO
SPANO'
VENTO

Registro contratti - 01-09-2021 31-08-2022

Dipendente
Nome

SARA
ANTONELLA
MARIA CHIARA
GIULIA
NARIO
CHIARA
ROSARIA
CARLUCCIA
ELENA
GIOVANNA
RACHELE
MARIANNA
ANNALISA
LAURA
MARINA
VALERIA
ALBERTO
CRISTINA
ALESSANDRA
MARIKA
CARLOTTA
VESNA
SANTINA
ROSARIA DONATA
LUCIA
ANNALISA
GIUSEPPE MARIA
ANNA
MATTEO
ANNA MARIA DANIELA
GABRIELLA ANGELICA
PAOLA
GIOVANNA
SHARON
SHARON
BEATRICE
ROSARIA
ELODIA
FEDERICA
DANIELE

Cod.Fisc.

Dati di nascita

Comune

Prov

Data

Qual.

Q04
Q02
Q04
Q03
Q04
Qo3
Q23
Q23
Q04
Q23
Q23
Q03
Q23
Q04
Qo3
Q04
Q04
Qo3
Q04
Q04
Q03
Qo3
Q02
Qo3
Q03
Q04
Q04
Q03
Q04
Q04
Q04
Q04
Q04
Q03
Q03
Q21
Q23
Q02
Q23
Q23

Orario

7 sul8
9su 25
18 su 18
14 su 24
6 sul8
24 su 24
36 su 36
36 su 36
8sul8
36 su 36
6 su 36
24 su 24
36 su 36
18 su 18
24 su 24
18 su 18
8sul8
24 su 24
18 su 18
18 su 18
24 su 24
24 su 24
25su 25
24 su 24
24 su 24
18 su 18
18 su 18
24 su 24
18 su 18
18 su 18
18 su 18
18 su 18
18 su 18
15 su 24
9su24
36 su 36
36 su 36
25 su 25
36 su 36
36 su 36

Cdc Punt
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Nr

41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80

Periodo
Dal
17-09-2021 30-06-2022
20-09-2021 24-09-2021
20-09-2021 24-09-2021
20-09-2021 01-10-2021
20-09-2021 08-10-2021
20-09-2021 28-01-2022
20-09-2021 30-06-2022
21-09-2021 22-09-2021
23-09-2021 23-12-2021
23-09-2021 30-12-2021
23-09-2021 30-06-2022
24-09-2021 28-09-2021
24-09-2021 01-10-2021
24-09-2021 30-12-2021
25-09-2021 23-12-2021
27-09-2021 12-10-2021
27-09-2021 19-10-2021
27-09-2021 23-12-2021
27-09-2021 21-02-2022
27-09-2021 30-06-2022
28-09-2021 01-10-2021
01-10-2021 30-12-2021
04-10-2021 29-10-2021
04-10-2021 30-11-2021
04-10-2021 30-12-2021
05-10-2021 30-06-2022
07-10-2021 31-10-2021
07-10-2021 30-12-2021
09-10-2021 11-10-2021
15-10-2021 30-12-2021
18-10-2021 07-11-2021
18-10-2021 30-12-2021
19-10-2021 03-12-2021
19-10-2021 30-12-2021
19-10-2021 30-06-2022
20-10-2021 30-06-2022
21-10-2021 30-06-2022
25-10-2021 01-04-2022
25-10-2021 30-06-2022
25-10-2021 30-06-2022

Cognome
SALUSTRI
DANIELE
LONARDO
MAGGIO
GIUSTI
VECCHI
CICCARELLI
GOLINELLI
PINTO
SEMERARO
FONTANESI
FERRI
CALO'

CALO'
DANIELE
AMATO BARBIERI
SCIORIO
ZACCHI

ASTI
PASSARELLI
MAMMARELLA
CALIFANO
CORTI
CAVALLARO
BRUSCO
SCARPONE
URSO
PARROTTA
GIUSTI
SCOTTI
TRIPPODO
MORANA
METTIVIERI
PICCOLI
DELL'AVERSANA
FRANCHINI
FRANCIA
MORANA

DI NARDO
OVANI

Registro contratti - 01-09-2021 31-08-2022

Dipendente
Nome

FRANCESCA
RITA
MARIA
SANDRO
STEFANIA
PATRIZIA
RAFFAELA
ANNARITA
MARTINA
RACHELE
CECILIA
ESTER
MARILENA
ELENA
RITA
STEFANIA
FELICETTA
LINDA
CECILIA
GIULIA
LUCIA EMMA
TERESA
LAURA
VIVIANA
ANGELA
LUCIA
LEONARDO
SILVANA
STEFANIA
PASQUALE
AMALIA
ADRIANA
EMANUELA
BENEDETTA
ALESSANDRA
ELENA
ELENA
ADRIANA
VALENTINA
MARCO

Cod.Fisc.

Dati di nascita

Comune

Prov

Data

Qual.

Q02
Qo3
Q02
Q23
Q23
Qo3
Q02
Qo3
Q04
Q23
Q04
Q23
Q02
Q23
Qo3
Q03
Q23
Q04
Q02
Q03
Q04
Q23
Q02
Q23
Q23
Q21
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q04
Q23
Q04
Q03
Q02
Q04
Q04
Q04
Q04
Q04
Q23

Orario

5su 25
24 su 24
25su 25
36 su 36
36 su 36
24 su 24

9su 25
24 su 24
18 su 18
12 su 36

2sul8
36 su 36
25 su 25

18 su 36
24 su 24
24 su 24
36 su 36

6sul8
25su 25
24 su 24

6 sul8
36 su 36
25su 25
36 su 36
18 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
4sul8
36 su 36
4sul8
24 su 24
15 su 25
4sul8
2sul8
4sul8
3sul8
3sul8
36 su 36

Cdc Punt
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Nr

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Periodo
Dal
03-11-2021 30-12-2021
05-11-2021 26-11-2021
08-11-2021 03-12-2021
08-11-2021 07-12-2021
11-11-2021 30-06-2022
15-11-2021 17-11-2021
15-11-2021 30-06-2022
15-11-2021 30-06-2022
15-11-2021 30-06-2022
16-11-2021 19-11-2021
16-11-2021 30-12-2021
25-11-2021 10-12-2021
01-12-2021 30-01-2022
04-12-2021 23-12-2021
06-12-2021 07-12-2021
08-12-2021 23-12-2021
15-12-2021 17-12-2021
15-12-2021 23-12-2021
24-12-2021 08-02-2022
31-12-2021 31-03-2022
31-12-2021 31-03-2022
31-12-2021 31-03-2022
31-12-2021 31-03-2022
31-12-2021 31-03-2022
31-12-2021 31-03-2022
31-12-2021 31-03-2022
31-12-2021 31-03-2022
31-12-2021 31-03-2022
10-01-2022 12-01-2022
10-01-2022 09-02-2022
10-01-2022 18-02-2022
10-01-2022 10-03-2022
13-01-2022 05-06-2022
17-01-2022 21-01-2022
20-01-2022 13-04-2022
25-01-2022 31-03-2022
29-01-2022 13-04-2022
01-02-2022 31-03-2022
09-02-2022 09-03-2022
10-02-2022 13-04-2022

Cognome
URSO
ALIBRANDI
VALERIO
TRIPPODO
LOSSI
LONGO
BUCCIARELLI
CORTI
PALERMO
BARBARINO
GRAZIA
RUGGIERO
CAVALLARO
VALERIO
METTIVIERI
TRIPPODO
LONGO
METTIVIERI
TRIPPODO
CALIFANO
CALO'
MORANA
PARROTTA
PICCOLI
SCOTTI
SEMERARO
URSO
VALERIO
PINTO
DANIELE
METTIVIERI
ZACCHI
PINTO
CAPOLUONGO
FIORILLO
VANDELLI
VECCHI
CAVALLARO
TRIPPODO
DANIELE

Registro contratti - 01-09-2021 31-08-2022

Dipendente
Nome

LEONARDO
MARIAROSARIA
MARIA
AMALIA
MARIA CHIARA
MARIA FRANCESCA
SIMONE
LAURA
ANGIOLINA
FEDERICA
BIANCA MARIA
MICHELE
VIVIANA
MARIA
EMANUELA
AMALIA
MARIA FRANCESCA
EMANUELA
AMALIA
TERESA
ELENA
ADRIANA
SILVANA
BENEDETTA
PASQUALE
RACHELE
LEONARDO
MARIA
MARTINA
RITA
EMANUELA
LINDA
MARTINA
ANTONIO
MARINA
MARTINA
PATRIZIA
VIVIANA
AMALIA
RITA

Cod.Fisc.

Dati di nascita
Comune Prov

Data

Qual.

Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q03
Qo3
Q04
Q02
Q02
Qo3
Q04
Q23
Q23
Q23
Qo3
Q23
Q03
Qo3
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q04
Q23
Q02
Q04
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q04
Q03
Qo3
Q04
Q04
Q23
Q04
Q04
Q03
Q23
Q23
Qo3

Orario

18 su 36
36 su 36
18 su 36
36 su 36
6 su 24
24 su 24
4sul8
10 su 25
8 su 25
24 su 24
2sul8
36 su 36
36 su 36
18 su 36
24 su 24
36 su 36
24 su 24
20 su 24
36 su 36
18 su 36
18 su 36
4sul8
18 su 36
15 su 25
4sul8
12 su 36
18 su 36
18 su 36
18 su 18
24 su 24
20su 24
6sul8
18 su 18
30 su 36
18 su 18
2sul8
24 su 24
36 su 36
36 su 36
24 su 24

Cdc Punt
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Nr

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Periodo
Dal
11-02-2022 16-02-2022
16-02-2022 01-06-2022
17-02-2022 13-04-2022
18-02-2022 03-06-2022
21-02-2022 03-06-2022
23-02-2022 04-03-2022
28-02-2022 03-03-2022
10-03-2022 25-03-2022
10-03-2022 25-03-2022
10-03-2022 07-04-2022
11-03-2022 30-04-2022
14-03-2022 18-03-2022
21-03-2022 24-03-2022
21-03-2022 25-03-2022
28-03-2022 01-04-2022
29-03-2022 01-04-2022
01-04-2022 01-06-2022
01-04-2022 03-06-2022
01-04-2022 03-06-2022
01-04-2022 03-06-2022
01-04-2022 03-06-2022
01-04-2022 03-06-2022
01-04-2022 03-06-2022
01-04-2022 03-06-2022
01-04-2022 04-06-2022
01-04-2022 30-06-2022
04-04-2022 06-04-2022
07-04-2022 13-04-2022
08-04-2022 08-04-2022
08-04-2022 08-04-2022
08-04-2022 07-05-2022
09-04-2022 13-04-2022
12-04-2022 31-05-2022
14-04-2022 03-06-2022
20-04-2022 29-04-2022
20-04-2022 03-06-2022
20-04-2022 03-06-2022
21-04-2022 26-04-2022
21-04-2022 05-05-2022
21-04-2022 03-06-2022

Cognome
CASTELLI
SCOTTI
NAZIONALE
CALIANDRO
METTIVIERI
ASTI
FERRETTI
ASTI
ASTI
TRIPPODO
ZACCHI
FERRETTI
MASSUCCI
CASTELLI
ASTI
GIANNOTTA
MORANA
CALIFANO
CALO'
PARROTTA
SCOTTI
SEMERARO
URSO
VALERIO
NAPOLITANO
PICCOLI
MORANA
ASTI
DE SIMONE
FRATTURA
TRIPPODO
DE SIMONE
FORNACIARI
NAZIONALE
DE SIMONE
DANIELE
VECCHI
ASTI
CUOGHI
CAPITANI

Registro contratti - 01-09-2021 31-08-2022

Dipendente
Nome

LOREDANA
PASQUALE
LUIGI
IRENE
EMANUELA
CECILIA
LAURA
CECILIA
CECILIA
AMALIA
LINDA
LAURA
ARCADIO
LOREDANA
CECILIA
IPPOLITA
ADRIANA
TERESA
ELENA
SILVANA
PASQUALE
RACHELE
LEONARDO
MARIA
MARIARCA
BENEDETTA
ADRIANA
CECILIA
MICHELE
CHIARA
AMALIA
MICHELE
ELIA
LUIGI
MICHELE
RITA
PATRIZIA
CECILIA
GIULIA
BENEDETTA

Cod.Fisc.

Dati di nascita

Comune Prov

Data

Qual.

Q02
Q04
Q04
Q04
Q03
Qo3
Q04
Qo3
Q03
Q23
Q04
Q03
Q04
Q02
Qo3
Q04
Q04
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q04
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q02
Q04
Q03
Q23
Q04
Q23
Q23
Q04
Q04
Q23
Qo3
Q03
Q03
Qo3
Q04

Orario

25 su 25
4sul8
12 su 18
2sul8
24 su 24
24 su 24
18 su 18
9su 24
15su 24
36 su 36
6sul8
20 su 24
18 su 18
25 su 25
24 su 24
18 su 18
4sul8
17 su 36
17 su 36
17 su 36
4sul8
12 su 36
17 su 36
17 su 36
36 su 36
15 su 25
14 su 18
24 su 24
36 su 36
4sul8
36 su 36
36 su 36
2sul8
12 su 18
36 su 36
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
24 su 24
8su 18

Cdc Punt
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Nr

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Periodo
Dal
26-04-2022 03-06-2022
27-04-2022 03-05-2022
27-04-2022 05-05-2022
29-04-2022 06-05-2022
01-05-2022 03-06-2022
02-05-2022 06-05-2022
04-05-2022 13-05-2022
08-05-2022 18-05-2022
09-05-2022 01-06-2022
11-05-2022 16-05-2022
19-05-2022 03-06-2022
20-05-2022 20-05-2022
21-05-2022 27-05-2022
24-05-2022 01-06-2022
04-06-2022 04-06-2022
04-06-2022 04-06-2022
04-06-2022 04-06-2022
04-06-2022 04-06-2022
04-06-2022 06-06-2022
06-06-2022 06-06-2022
06-06-2022 06-06-2022
06-06-2022 06-06-2022
06-06-2022 06-06-2022
06-06-2022 06-06-2022
08-06-2022 21-06-2022
01-07-2022 31-08-2022

Cognome
MORANA
GIULIANI
ASTI
DE SIMONE
ZACCHI
BATTANI
GIULIANI
TRIPPODO
ASTI
SALA
TRIPPODO
DE SIMONE
DE SIMONE
LOSSI
CALIANDRO
NAZIONALE
SCOTTI
ZACCHI
DANIELE
FORNACIARI
METTIVIERI
MORANA
NAZIONALE
SCOTTI
NAZIONALE
SCARPONE

Registro contratti - 01-09-2021 31-08-2022

Dipendente
Nome

ADRIANA
ELISA
CECILIA
MICHELE
LINDA
BEATRICE
ELISA
AMALIA
CECILIA
MARCO
AMALIA
MICHELE
MICHELE
MARIA CHIARA
IRENE
LUIGI
PASQUALE
LINDA
RITA
ELIA
EMANUELA
ADRIANA
LUIGI
PASQUALE
LUIGI
LUCIA

Dati di nascita

Qual.

Q04
Q02
Q02
Q23
Q04
Qo3
Q02
Q23
Q03
Q04
Q23
Q23
Q23
Qo3
Q04
Q04
Q04
Q04
Qo3
Q04
Q03
Q04
Q04
Q04
Q04
Q21

Orario

10su 18
20 su 25
25su 25
36 su 36
6 sul8
24 su 24
25su 25
36 su 36
24 su 24
6sul8
36 su 36
36 su 36
36 su 36
18 su 24
2sul8
12 su 18
4sul8
6sul8
24 su 24
2sul8
24 su 24
10 su 18
12 su 18
4sul8
12 su 18
36 su 36

Cdc Punt
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